

S. No. 144

Suppl. Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

WP(C) No. 2345/2024

CM No. 6266/2024

M/s Medicare Health Services Pvt. Ltd. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. G. A. Lone, Adv.

Vs.

Jammu and Kashmir Bank Ltd. and Ors. ...Respondent(s)

Through: Mr. Rabbinder Singh, Adv.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

14.10.2024

Registry to list this matter before some other available Bench on
16.10.2024 in supplementary cause list.

(SINDHU SHARMA)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR

14.10.2024

Manzoor